Do you have Non-Cystic Fibrosis Bronchiectasis (NCFB)?



Are you interested in taking part in this clinical study called MAHALE?

MAHALE will be investigating whether a study treatment may provide benefit to patients with NCFB.

Who can join?

You may be suitable to join if you:



Are aged 18 years or above



Have been diagnosed with NCFB



Are on airway clearance therapy, physiotherapy, or mucus clearance therapy



Experienced worsening symptoms of your disease (exacerbation) twice within a year



Do not have another lung condition such as asthma or COPD*

What will the study involve?

You will be asked to attend monthly clinic appointments to:



Receive the study treatment as an injection under your skin



Undergo a number of tests or assessments



Complete a series of daily or intermittent questionnaires on an electronic hand-held device

Why participate?

The findings of this study will be used to help develop new NCFB treatments.

If you are eligible to take part, you:



Will receive expert medical care, related to the study



Will help make a difference for people diagnosed with NCFB in the future

If you are interested in the MAHALE study, please speak with your doctor or email: information.center@astrazeneca.com

*COPD = chronic obstructive pulmonary disease.

Study code: D325BC00001 Version no: 1.0 Date: 06–05–2021 US-enUS